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THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY
THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING DECEMBER 30, 2015 — JANUARY 13, 2016.
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11.

12.

13.

14.

Name
Adams, Tracie E.

Bass, Tamara A.
Dearinger, Ashley N.

Drybrough, Krista G.

Dyer, Ashley N.
French, Melanie B.
Hester, Jennifer L.
Jaroszek, Lindsey N.
Keith, Cheri L.

Kelley, Barbara G.

McCormack, Shashray D.

McQuillen, Brooke E.
Phillips, Crystal C.

Thomas, Roger S.

Name
Whabrey, Terri S.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

Teacher

Highland Middle

Elementary School Counselor
Wheatley Elementary
Teacher

Jacob Elementary

English as a Second
Language Teacher
Rutherford Elementary

ECE Teacher

Kennedy Montessori Elementary
Teacher

Coral Ridge Elementary
Teacher

Olmsted Academy South
ECE Teacher

Ramsey Middle

ECE Teacher

Johnsontown Road Elementary
ECE Teacher

Churchill Park School
Teacher

Mill Creek Elementary

ECE Teacher

Boys Haven

Middle School Counselor
Johnson Traditional Middle
Teacher

Jefferson County Traditional Middle

AMENDMENTS

From
11/30/15

Effective
Date

Type Leave

12/10/15
12/11/15
12/07/15

12/16/15

12/01/15
12/16/15
12/16/15
12/14/15
12/17/15
12/16/15
12/15/15
11/30/15
12/11/15

12/16/15

To
12/15/15

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Child Rearing

Medical

Medical
Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical

Type Leave
Medical



