THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING DECEMBER 30, 2015 – JANUARY 13, 2016.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

1.	Name Adams, Tracie E.	Position/Location Teacher	Effective Date 12/10/15	<u>Type Leave</u> Medical
2.	Bass, Tamara A.	Highland Middle Elementary School Counselor Wheatley Elementary	12/11/15	Depend. Conval.
3.	Dearinger, Ashley N.	Teacher Jacob Elementary	12/07/15	Child Rearing
4.	Drybrough, Krista G.	English as a Second Language Teacher Rutherford Elementary	12/16/15	Medical
5.	Dyer, Ashley N.	ECE Teacher Kennedy Montessori Elementary	12/01/15	Medical
6.	French, Melanie B.	Teacher Coral Ridge Elementary	12/16/15	Medical
7.	Hester, Jennifer L.	Teacher Olmsted Academy South	12/16/15	Medical
8.	Jaroszek, Lindsey N.	ECE Teacher Ramsey Middle	12/14/15	Depend. Conval.
9.	Keith, Cheri L.	ECE Teacher Johnsontown Road Elementary	12/17/15	Medical
10.	Kelley, Barbara G.	ECE Teacher Churchill Park School	12/16/15	Medical
11.	McCormack, Shashray D.	Teacher Mill Creek Elementary	12/15/15	Medical
12.	McQuillen, Brooke E.	ECE Teacher Boys Haven	11/30/15	Medical
13.	Phillips, Crystal C.	Middle School Counselor Johnson Traditional Middle	12/11/15	Medical
14.	Thomas, Roger S.	Teacher Jefferson County Traditional Middle	12/16/15	Medical

AMENDMENTS

<u>Name</u>	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	<u>Type Leave</u>
 Whobrey, Terri S. 	11/30/15	12/15/15	Medical